J4340
F5310
C6418
L3295
P5473

N0964
E2900
E6584
C7013
D0746

A
2y,
p
v
Lancashire
Cricket

WEEK 47 - 6th February 2026

£1000 WINNER
F8433 - N Selvester

£10 WINNERS
Stella Lloyd Q9011
Kristian Littler B0380
John Ashworth A0603
Sue Chorley A1620
Kevin Hall A6524
£5 WINNERS
John Lycett K3708
Carol Butterworth N6692
Thomas Cooke B7633
Conrad Kearton Q3167
Lynn Wilson N7474

Nicola Brunt
Jeffrey Harris
Martin Fowler
R A Chandler
Gill Kay

Michael A Stansfield
Neville Roberts
Stuart Body
Lee Calvert
Ged Ingham
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