



WEEK 47 - 6th February 2026

£1000 WINNER F8433 - N Selvester

£10 WINNERS

J4340	Stella Lloyd	Q9011	Nicola Brunt
F5310	Kristian Littler	B0380	Jeffrey Harris
C6418	John Ashworth	A0603	Martin Fowler
L3295	Sue Chorley	A1620	R A Chandler
P5473	Kevin Hall	A6524	Gill Kay

£5 WINNERS

N0964	John Lycett	K3708	Michael A Stansfield
E2900	Carol Butterworth	N6692	Neville Roberts
E6584	Thomas Cooke	B7633	Stuart Body
C7013	Conrad Kearton	Q3167	Lee Calvert
D0746	Lynn Wilson	N7474	Ged Ingham

The LCCC Development Association is registered with the Gambling Commission
Operating Licence No 5180
Lancashire Cricket Foundation Ltd. Company No.6394384, Charity Number 1121855
(A company limited by guarantee and a registered charity)
Email: lancashireline@lancashirecricket.co.uk Tel: 0161 868 6845